
First Name Last Name Email Firm/Organization Position Degree/Year
Lisa DiChiera ldichiera@landmarks.org Landmarks Illinois Director of Advocacy MSHP 1992
Amy Lambert maryamelialambert@gmail.com Amtrak Registered Architect MSHP 2016

Charlette Caldwell charlettecaldwell@alumni.upenn.edu Venturi Scott Brown Associates Research Assistant MSHP 2016
Katlyn Cotton KCotton@PlaceEconomics.com Place Economics Research Associate MSHP 2017
Irena Wight irenawight19@gmail.com AOS Architects-Philadelphia Architectural Designer MSHP, ARCH 2019
Lilian Candela lmariecandela@gmail.com Kramer Group- Detroit Architectural Designer MSHP, ARCH 2019

Nathaniel Rogers nathaniel.rogers@gmail.com Beyer Blinder Belle Architectural Designer MSHP, MARCT 2011
Nate Hammitt nahammitt@gmail.com 21C Museum Hotels Architect, Project Manager MSHP, MARCT 2016
Emily Gruendel emilygruendel13@gmail.com Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates PC Architectural Designer MSHP, MARCT 2017

Christian Busch cabusch@20cp.com 20th Century Preservation, LLC Principal MSHP 1997
Shawn Evans sevans@aosarchitects.com Atkin Olshin Schade Architects Principal MSHP 1995 (certificate)
Robert Hotes rjhotes@alumni.princeton.edu Joseph K. Oppermann - Architect, PA Senior Preservation Architect MSHP 1991
Lauren Aguilar laguilar@wje.com Wiss Janney Elstner Associate II MSHP 2019
Lindsay Bates lindsayjbates@gmail.com Jacobs/Amtrak Project Manager MSHP 2014

John Giganti john.giganti@gmail.com BCA Philadelphia MSHP 2018

First Name Last Name Email Firm/Organization Position Degree/Year

Joan Brierton joan.brierton@gsa.gov GSA Office of the Chief Architect, Center for Historic 
Buildings

Senior Preservation Specialist MSHP 1992

Libbie Hawes libbie.hawes@gmail.com Cliveden, the National Trust for Historic 
Preservation

Preservation Director MSHP 2010

Cara Bertron cbertron@gmail.com Historic Preservation Office, City of Austin, TX Deputy Historic Preservation Officer MSHP 2011
Rachel Hildebrandt rhildebrandt@sacredplaces.org  Partners for Sacred Places Program Manager MSHP 2012

Jennifer Robinson PreservationistJenn@gmail.com Preservation Alliance for Greater Philadelphia Easement Program Coordinator MSHP 2015
Arielle Harris Harris.ari@gmail.com FEMA Historic Preservation Specialist MSHP 2017

Sarah Moses sarah.r.moses@gmail.com NYC Landmarks Commission Landmarks Preservationist, Researcher MSHP, MARCT 2015

Angelina Jones angelinarwjones@gmail.com Historic Preservation Office, Arlington County, 
Virginia

Historic Landscape Planner MSHP/LARP 2016

Liz Trumbull elizabethctrumbull@gmail.com Eastern State Penitentiary Manager, Historic Preservation & 
Architectural Conservation

MSHP 2018

Evan Schueckler schueckler.evan.r@gmail.com Historic Preservation Office, City of Denver Junior Designer and Preservation 
Specialist

MSHP 2018

Yue Wu Ywu@chinatown-pcdc.org Philadelphia Chinatown Development Corporation Community Planner & Project Associate HSHO 2018

Katie Randall krandall016@gmail.com Plymouth Housing, Seattle Real Estate Development Associate MSHP 2019
Sarah Scott smscott025@gmail.com Zoning and Development, City of Cambridge, MA MSHP/CPLN 2019

Margaret Back mback62@gmail.com Historic New England Preservation Manager, South Region MSHP 2019
Di Gao gaodii@gmail.com National Trust for Historic Preservation Real Estate Specialist MSHP 2014

Jake Torkelson jwtorkelson@gmail.com PennPraxis Research Associate MSHP 2019

Evan Schueckler schueckler.evan.r@gmail.com City and County of Denver, Community Planning and 
Development

Associate City Planner MSHP 2018

Cara Bertron cb@cara.works City of Austin Deputy Historic Preservation Officer MSHP 2011
Jess Neubelt Jess.neubelt@gmail.com Enterprise Community Development Real Estate Development Manager MSHP 2017

Joseph King jk@iccrom.org ICCROM Unit Director Partnership and 
Communication

MSHP 1995

Lindsey Allen lallen008@gmail.com JMT Senior Architectural Historian MSHP 2010

Meredith Johnson meredith@johnsonplanning.com Johnson Planning and Preservation / Temple 
University / Rutgers University

Owner & Preservation Planner / Adjunct 
Professor

MSHP 2019

Josh Bevan bevan.joshua.d@gmail.com Page & Turnbull Cultural Resources Planner MSHP 2016
Katie Randall Krandall016@gmail.com Plymouth Housing Real Estate Development Associate MSHP/CPLN 2019

Andrew Cushing andrew.h.cushing@gmail.com State of New Hampshire, Department of Natural 
and Cultural Resources

Director, Bureau of Historic Sites, State 
Parks

MSHP 2016

Joel Naiman joel.naiman@gmail.com Student Student at NYU Law MSHP 2017

Ran Wei r.wei5@lse.ac.uk The London School of Economics and Political 
Science

PhD Candidate MSHP 2019

Molly Curtin Mollysheehan@yahoo.com UBH & WOC CPT & Fitness Instructor MSHP 2001
Carolyn Zemanian carolyn.zemanian@gmail.com Virginia Department of Historic Resources Tax Credit Reviewer MSHP 2017

Sarah Scott smscott025@gmail.com City of Cambridge, Community Development 
Department

Associate Zoning Planner MSHP 2019

Yimei Zhang yimei@alumni.upenn.edu Cultural Heritage Conservation Center of Beijing 
Guowenyan

Project Manager MSHP 2016

Collette Kinane collette.kinane@gmail.com City of Raleigh Preservation Planner MSHP 2012
Renée Tribert renee.tribert@gmail.com Preservation Connecticut Preservation Services MSHP 1988
Adrian Trevisan a.trevisan@verizon.net MSHP 2020

First Name Last Name Email Firm/Organization Position Degree/Year
Preston Hull phull@bcausa.com BCA USA, Philadelphia Office Conservator MSHP 2016

Kevin Wohlgemuth kevinajw@gmail.com or
kwohlgemuth@bcausa.com

BCA USA, D.C. satellite office Associate Conservator MSHP 2014

Lucy Midelfort lmidelfort@monticello.org Thomas Jefferson Foundation, Inc.
(Monticello)

Architectural Conservator MSHP 2017

Evan Oxland oxland@dfsarch.com DFS Architecture Senior Architectural Conservator MSHP 2017
Chris Gembinski cgembinski@bcausa.com BCA USA (NY office) Director of Technical Services MSHP 1998

Dorothy Krotzer dkrotzer@design.upenn.edu Building Conservation Associates, Inc. Director MSHP 2000
John Carr jcarr@mccollab.com Materials Conservation Principal Conservator MSHP 1997
Ana Sanchez ams-arch@att.net Ana Sanchez Architects, LCC Principal MSHP 1999
Kelly Wong wong.conservation@gmail.com City & County of San Francisco Planning Senior Preservation Planner MSHP 2006

Ana Paula Arato Gonçalves anaarato@yahoo.com Getty Conservation Institute Fellow MSHP 2011
Jill Verhosek jverhosek@hotmail.com Goody Clancy Senior Preservation Architect MSHP 2006

Christine Cruiess Cmcruiess@gmail.com ICF Senior Historic Preservation Specialist MSHP 2001

Roy Ingraffia royi@design.upenn.edu International Masonry Institute National Director of Partnerships and 
Strategic Initiatives

MSHP 2004

Anthony Hita anthonyhita@gmail.com LimeWorks.us Architectural Conservator MSHP 2018
Scott Pons smpons@preservation-engineers.com Preservation Engineers Principal MSHP 2005

Lauren Shaughnessy lauren.shaughnessy727@gmail.com Pullman SST Project Manager MSHP 2015
Evan Oskierko-Jeznacki eosk@design.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania PhD Fellow MSHP 2016
Evan Kopelson evan@vertical-access.com Vertical Access LLC Partner MSHP 1996
Kasey Diserens Morgan kcdmorgan@alumni.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania PhD Candidate MSHP 2013

Mónica Ortiz-Cortés moni.ortz.archs@gmail.com CVM Professional Preservation Architect MSHP 2020
Kuanghan Li han.li@globalheritagefund.org Global Heritage Fund Director of Projects MSHP 2004

Jocelyn Chan jocelynwpchan@gmail.com General Services Administration (GSA) Historic Preservation Specialist MSHP 2015
Nityaa Iyer nityaa.iyer@alumni.upenn.edu Art Deco Mumbai Trust Head, Documentation & Research MSHP 2014
Shuang Wu shuangw1@uw.edu University of Washington PhD student MSHP 2016

Bhawna Dandona dandona.bhawna@gmail.com Sushant School of Art and Architecture, Ansal 
University

Professor and Conservation Architect MSHP 2006

Sarah Van Domelen svandomelen@gmail.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Senior Associate MSHP 2009
Elsa Bourguignon EBourguignon@louvreabudhabi.ae Louvre Abu Dhabi Research Lab Unit Head MSHP 2000

Courtney Magill courtney_magill@nps.gov National Park Service-National Capital Area Architectural Conservator MSHP 2015
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Laura Keim laura.keim@stenton.org Stenton Curator MSHP 1999
Moira Nadal moira.nadal@gmail.com District of Columbia Historic Preservation Specialist MSHP 2013
Reina Murray (Chano) reinamurray@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University Geospatial Data Curator MSHP 2014
Olivia Tarricone olivia.tarricone@gmail.com National Trust for Historic Preservation Preservation Architect MARCT 2012

Andrew Cushing andrew.h.cushing@gmail.com Director,  Bureau of Historic Sites, New Hampshire State Parks Field Service Representative MSHP 2016
Harrison Haas harrison.r.haas@gmail.com Cozen O'Connor Real Estate Practice Group Associate HSPV CERT 2017, JD 2017
Winston Clement Winstonclement@gmail.com Historical Architect Independence National Historical Park MSHP 2014
Veronica Aplenc Vaplenc@upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania Program Manager / Lecturer MSHP 1997

Public History of the Built Environment

HSPV ALUMNI RESOURCE GUIDE AND CONTACT LIST
Preservation Design

Preservation Planning

Architectural Conservation

Degree Key:
MSHP = Master of Science in Historic Preservation
LARP: Landscape Architecture & Regional Planning

CPLN = City and Regional Planning
MARCT = Master of Architecture


